Gym Specific Pandemic Guidelines
Fall/Winter 2021-2022 (updated 1/19/2022)

Gym Entry Time

Gym Entry Time
Parents/spectators
(Post-match families should

Concessions

Masks Required

. . Gym Players and Coaches .
Covid Coordinator: ym Y leave the gym right away and
Name Complete Team| - Capacity not congregate inside)
School Name School Address . List to be Limit:
Email .
Turned into: total # No more
allowed . No more than Referees
No than 15 min No . . Spectators / Players on | Players on
. ... 5 minutes |None| Limited | Full when
restrictions before restrictions Workers e Bench Court
before match Officiating
match
Blessed Sacrament (3100 South 41st Street Randy Howard
Milwaukee, WI randy.howard@blessedsacramen| Gym Superwsgr 75 X X v N v N
tmke.org Randy or Carrie
Blessed Savior 5140 N 55th Street Erin O'Donnell
Milwaukee, WI 53218 eodonnell@blessedsavior.org
Brookfield Academy |3460 N. Brookfield Road Nick Rechlitz Covid Coordinator
Brookfield, W1 53045 icholas.rechlitz@brookfieldacad .
rookiie nicholas.rechiitz@brookfieldacade If not avail, scorer's 60 X X X N N N N
my.org
table
Burlington Catholic:  |449 Conkey Street John Kendall Admissions Table 100 X As soon as prev X Personal Personal Personal Personal
St. Charles Burlington, WI 53015 johnkendallii@gmail.co match is done Preference Preference Preference Preference
Catholic East INFO PENDING
Christ King 2646 N. Swan Blvd Ryan Bedingfield Admissions Table
Wauwatosa,W| 53266 bedingrj@yahoo.com or Gym Manager 400 X X X optional optional optional optional
East Brook Academy [5375 N Green Bay Ave Annalisa Siczka ,
Milwaukee, WI 53209 asiczka@eastbrookacademy.org Scorer's Table 300 X X Y Y Y Y
Divine Mercy 695 East College, Ave. Justin Gutche
(St.Sylvester) South Milwaukee, WI athletics@divinemercysm.org Admissions 200 X X X N N N N
Heritage Christian 3500 South Glen Park Road
New Berlin, W1 53151 INFO PENDING
Holy Angels 230 North 8th Avenue Anne Weise
West Bend, WI 53095 weise@haswb.org Gym Supervisor 250 X X X N N N N
Holy Apostles 3875 S.159th Street Andrew Brayer
New Berlin, Wi 53151 livingthedreambrayer@gmail.com| Gym Supervisor 250 X X X N N N N
Holy Family 4825 N. Wildwood Ave. Steve Chitwood No restrictions.
Whitefish Bay,WI 53217 |stephen.j.chitvood@gmail.com Prefer
Admissions 2 spectators X X X Y N Y N
per athlete
(includes
children)
Indian Community 10405 W. Saint Martins Rd |Jacob Jones
School Franklin, Wl 53132 jjones@ics-edu.org 50 spectators
in the stands
(prefer 2 per
athlete,
Admissions children not X X X Y N Y N
included in
count but must
stay/sit with
parent in gym)
Lumen Christi 11300 N. St.James Lane Kelly Ryba
Mequon, W1 53092 rybak@Ilumenchristiparish.org Gym Manager No limit X X X Y Y Y Y
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(Post-match families should
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. . Gym Players and Coaches ;
Covid Coordinator: Y . Y leave the gym right away and
Name Complete Team|  Capacity not congregate inside)
School Name School Address . List to be Limit:
Email .
Turned into: total # No more
allowed : No more than Referees
No than 15 min No . . Spectators / Players on | Players on
restrictions bef tricti 5 minutes [None|Limited | Full T—— when E— Court
efore restrictions .
before match Officiating
match
Messmer St. Mary  [School: 3027 N. Fratney Mik eBartels
Milwaukee, WI 53212 mbartels@messmerschools.org Curtis Borri
Gym: 742 W. Capitol Dr. Daryl Collins If not available, 200 X X Y N Y N
Milwaukee, WI 53206 dcollins@messmerschools.org scorer's table
Messmer High 742 West Capital Drive Margie Kaczmarek Curtis Borri for St.
School Milwaukee, WI 53206 margiekacz@aol.com Mary games
George Johnson Nor more than 30
for St. Rose games 200 X min before match Y N Y N
If not available,
scorer's table
Milwaukee 345 N.95th Street Julie Christensen
Montessori School  |Milwaukee, WI 53226 jchnstense.n@mllwaukee» Gym Supervisor 150 X X X v v v v
montessori.org
Mother of Good 3001 N 68th St. Nicole Anderson No more than 10
Council Milwaukee, WI 53210 nikranderson.na@gmail.com Gym Supervisor 100 X minutes before X Y Y Y Y
game
Nativity Jesuit 1515 South 29th Street Joe Nowak Luz at Scorer's .
Milwaukee Milwaukee, WI 53215 nowakj@nativityjesuit.org table No limit X X X Y N Y Y
St. Agnes 12801 W. Fairmount Ave. [Michele Matthews
Butler, WI 53007 matthewsm@stagnesparish.org Scorer's Table 225 X X X N N N N
St. Alphonsus 6060 West Loomis Road Park Jones
Greendale, WI 53129 pjvball@yahoo.com Admissions 100 X X X Y N Y N
St. Anthony onthe  |W280 N2101 Hwy SS Fred Miller - . .
Lake Pewaukee, W1 53072 atalantav171@wi.rr.com Athletic Commllttee No gapa0|ty X X X N N N N
Member on site limit
St. Augustine Prep  |2607 S 5th Street Paul Hilderbrand .
Milwaukee, WI 53207 philderbrand@augprep.org Admissions 250 X X X Y N Y Y
St. Boniface W204 N11924 Goldendale (Bob Banner Unvaccinated | Unvaccinated | Unvaccinated
Rd. Germantown, WI 53022|athletics@stbonifacewi.org Scorer's Table 250 X X X Y Y Y N
Vaccinated N | Vaccinated N | Vaccinated N
St. Bruno 246 West Ottawa Drive Janis Carpenter 50
Dousman, WI 53118 25 max per
Scorer's Table team (count X X X Optional Optional Optional Optional
includes
children)
St. Charles Borromeo|3100 W Parnell Lisa Soik .
Milwaukee Milwaukee, WI 53221 Isoik75@gmail.com Admissions 250 x x X M Y Y N
St. Charles Hartland |313 Circle Drive Jess Malec/Anne Wick
Hartland, W1 53029 STC.Covid.athletics@gmail.com Gym Supervisor 300 X X X Optional Optional Optional Optional
St. Dominic 18105 W. Capital Drive Rebecca Murray . Highly . . Highly
Brookfield, W1 53045 rlang2302@yahoo.com Team Lls,t Folder at 225 X X X Recommende Highly Highly Recommende
Scorer's Table d Recommended|Recommended d
St. Eugene 7600 N Port Washington  |Jason Drifka Gym Supervisor or
Road Fox Point, Wi 53217 |jsdrifka@hotmail.com ym SUPSIVIS 75 X X X Y Y Y Y
Covid Coordiinator
St. Francis Borgia 1425 Covered Bridge Road |Erika LaPean
Cedarburg, Wl 53012 erika.lapean@gmail.com Scorer's Table 200 X X X N N N N
St. Francis Cabrini  |529 Hawthorne Drive Cheyanne Broeckel Cheyanne Broeckel
West Bend, WI 53095 cbroeckel@wbparishes.org If not available - 500 X X N N N N
gym supervisor
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St. Gabriel 1200 St. Gabriel Way Kim Lestina (Principal) Gym Supervisor or
Hubertus, W1 53033 klestina@sgabriel.org Y! p 200 X X X Optional Optional Optional Optional
scorer's table
St. Gregory the Great 31.32 S 63rd Street Marta Campos ) Gym Supervisor | no restrictions X X X v v v v
Milwaukee, WI mcampos@stgregsmil.org
St. Jerome 1001 S Silver Lake St. Bill Millot
Oconomowoc, WI 53066 |bcmillot@hotmail.com Admissions 300 X X X Optional Optional Optional Optional
St. John the 8500 West Cold Spring Becky Buscher,
Evangelist Road AD@sje.k12.wi.us Gym Supervisor 200 X X X N N N N
Greenfield, W| 53228
St. John Vianney 1755 N. Calhoun Rd. Genny Jones Strongly Strongly Strongly Strongly
Brookfield, W1 53005-5036 |vieve.jones@gmail.com Gym Supervisor 350 X X X Recommend | Recommend | Recommend | Recommend
St. John Xl 1802 N Wisconsin Stret Adam Chilinski
Port Washington, WI achilinski@stjohn23rd.school Athletic Director 250 X X X N N N N
53074
St. Joseph Grafton  |1619 Washington Street, Brian Morgan No capacity
Grafton, W1 53024 brian.morgan@marquette.edu Admissions limit - pn_aferred X X X v v v v
social
distancing
St. Joseph 12130 W. Center St. Paul Ford 15 minutes before
Wauwatosa Wauwatosa, WI 53222 Prford7@gmail.com Gym Supervisor 125 X match X Optional Optional Optional Optional
St. Josephat 801 West Lincoln Avenue |Joe Schubert . . . . .
Milwaukee, W1 53215 ischubert@sjpsmke.org Admissions NA X X X Optional Optional Optional Optional
St. Jude 800 Glenview Ave. Tony Colvin Volleyball
Wauwatosa, WI 53213 tcolvin@midamericagrp.com Y No limit X X X Y N Y N
Coordinator
St. Leonards W173S7743 Westwood Dr. (Mike Selke
Muskego, WI 53150 mikeselke@gmail.com Gym Supervisor 300 X X X Optional Optional Optional Optional
St. Mary Hales 9553 W Forest Home Ave |Katie Damon ] .
Corners Hales Corers, Wl 53130 |athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org gym supervisor | no restrictions X X X N N N N
St. Margaret Mary 3970 N. 92nd St. INFO PENDING
Milwaukee, WI 53222
St. Mary Menomonee|N89W16215 Cleveland Matt Kuhn (Volleyball) X
Falls Ave. kuhnmd1528@yahoo.com Scorer's Table Concession
(Board Member on 100 X X X N N N
Menomonee Falls, Wi Dut Workers
53022 uty)
St. Mary Visitation 13000 Juneau Blvd. Bill Martin \ ..
Elm Grove Elm Grove, Wl 53122 wmartin2@wi.rr.com Scorer's Table no limit X X X N N N N
St. Matthew Oak 10940 S Nicholson Rd Jason Fischer
Creek (Parkway Oak Creek, WI 53154 jfischer@fiebing.com Admissions table 400 X X X N N N N
Apostolic)
St. Matthias 9306 W. Beloit Rd. Alissa Turner highly highly highly
Mil kee, WI 227 hi ilw.
ilwaukee, 53 aturner@stmatthiasmilw.org Gym Supervisor 75 X X X encouraged N encouraged | encouraged
but not but not but not
required required required
St. Monica 5635 N Santa Monica Blvd. | Tonia Wallner
Milwaukee, WI 53217 twallner@stmonica.school Admission Table no limit X X X Y Y Y Y
St. Robert 2200 E. Capitol Drive Dave Borowski
Shorewood, W1 53211 diborowski@aol.com Gym Supervisor 100 X X X Y Y Y Y



mailto:athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org
mailto:athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org

Gym Entry Time

Gym Entry Time
Parents/spectators
(Post-match families should

Concessions

Masks Required

Covid Coordinator: Gym. Players and Coaches leave the gym right away and
Name Com'plete Team Capagty not congregate inside)
School Name School Address . List to be Limit:
Email .
Turned into: total # No more
o No e T No No mt')re than - Yy Referees Players on | Players on
restrictions before restrictions s minutes H|Nonej Limited ffFull Workers when Bench Court
before match Officiating
match
St. Roman 1810 West Bolivar Avenue [Jeanne Gramza 50 spectators
Milwaukee, WI 53221 jgramzal990@yahoo.com Covid Coordiinator in the stands X X N v N v v
(prefer 2 per
player)
St. Sebastian 1747 North 54th Street Melinda Runnoe Separate
Milwaukee, WI 53208 mrunnoe@saintsebs.org sections for No
home team restrictions No restrictions
and visiting but due to but due to
team fans. limited space limited space in No but strongly| No but strongly| No but strongly No but
Scorer's table Preferred in lobby and lobby and gym X strongly
. encouraged encouraged encouraged
social gym suggest suggest encouraged
distancing if entering entering closer
not living in closer to to game time.
same game time.
household.
St. Veronica 341 East Norwich Patrick Fleis 160
(St. Thomas Aquinas | Milwaukee, Wl 53207 athletics@staamke.org ) ) If don't live in N
Academy) Patrick Fleis same (Do need to
If not available, X X Y Y N
scorer's table. housghold, wear. vyhgn not
must sit 6 feet officiating)
apart.
St. Vincent Pallotti 201 N. 76th Street Sean Kearney
Milwaukee, WI 53213 SKearney@stvincentpallotti.org Sean Kearney 300 X X X Y N N N
University School 2100 W. Fairy Chasm Road|Andy Thomson
River Hills, Wi 53217 athomson@usm.org Scorer's table No restrictions X X X Y Y Y N
Waukesha Catholic Bill Serb
St. Joe Waukesha |841 Martin Street athleticdirector@waukeshacatholi No limit at this X Recommend [ Recommend | Recommend | Recommend
Waukesha, W1 53186 c.org Gym Supervisor time X X Sealed but not but not but not but not
St. Mary Waukesha |225 S Hartwell Ave items only| required required required required
Waukesha, WI 53186
Wauwatosa Catholic {1500 Wauwatosa Ave. Jennifer Wills ,
(St. Bernard/St. Pius) |Wauwatosa, W| 53213 willsjm77@gmail.com Scorer's Table 75 X X X Y Y N N




